
Ekk¡ ikVs'ojh fo'ofo|ky;] cyjkeiqj] m0iz0 
MAA PATESWARI UNIVERSITY, BALRAMPUR, U. P.  
Website : https://mpublp.ac.in                                     E-mail : coe.mpublp@gmail.com 

 

dk;kZy; irk ¼vLFkk;h½% jktdh; b.Vj dkyst ifjlj] ?kq?kqyiqj] vkSM+k>kj] cyjkeiqj] fiu dksM&271201] m0iz0  

Ik=kad la-% ek¡0ik0fo0fo0/COE/57/2026                              fnukad%13 tuojh] 2026 
 
 

 
dk;kZy; Kki 

 

,rn~}kjk ekuuh; dqyifr egksn; ds vkns'kkuqlkj lHkh lEcfU/kr dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd Ik=kad 
la-% ek¡0ik0fo0fo0@COE@55@2026 fnukad% 09 tuojh] 2026 ds ek/;e ls Lukrd Lrj ¼ch-,-] ch-,l&lh] 
ch-,l&lh- d`f’k@xg̀ foKku] ch-ih-bZ-,l-] ch-ih-,M] ch-dkWe] ch-ch-,-] ch-lh-,- o ch-fyc-½ rFkk ijkLukrd 
Lrj ¼,e-,-] ,e-,l&lh-] ,e-dkWe] ,e-,l&lh- d`f’k] ,e-ih-,M-] ,e-,l-MCyw o ,e-fyc-½ ds ikB~;Øeksa dh 
l= 2025&26 dh izFke lsesLVj dh ijh{kkvksa gsrq vufUre ijh{kk dk;ZØe fuxZr djrs gq, fnukad 
12&01&2026 rd vkifRr ekaxh x;h Fkh A  

mDr ds Øe esa dfri; la'kks/ku ds mijkUr vfUre ijh{kk dk;ZØe tkjh fd;k tk jgk gSA lEc) 
leLr egkfo|ky;ksa ¼vkoklh; ifjlj dks NksM+dj½ ds vgZ Nk=&Nk=kvksa dh fo'ofo|ky;h; ijh{kk;sa fnukad 
20&01&2026 ls nks ikfy;ksa esa Øe'k% 8%30AM ls 10%30AM rFkk 11%30AM ls 01%30PM (Co-Curricular Timing  

BA/BCom – 8:30 AM to 10:00 AM  &  BSc/BBA/BCA/BSc Home Science 11:30 AM to 01:00 PM)  esa layXu ijh{kk 
dk;ZØe ds vuqlkj ?kksf’kr ijh{kk dsUnzksa ij lEiUu gksxh] ftldk foLrr̀ ijh{kk dk;ZØe  fo'ofo|ky; dh 
osclkbV https://mpublp.ac.in ,oa egkfo|ky;ksa ds ykWfxu ij miyC/k djk fn;k x;k gSA  

vr% lEcfU/kr egkfo|ky;ksa ds izkpk;Z@izkpk;ksZa ls vis{kk dh tkrh gS fd vius Lrj ls Nk=&Nk=kvksa 
dks ijh{kk dk;ZØe ls voxr djkrs gq, fu/kkZfjr dk;ZØekuqlkj ijh{kk;sa lqpk: :Ik ls lEiUu djkus dk 
d’V djsaA  

 

layXud % l= 2025&26 izFke lsesLVj ijh{kk dk;ZØeA                     Hkonh; 
                  

      ¼fnus'k dqekj ekS;Z½  
        ijh{kk fu;a=d 

 

izfrfyfi% fuEufyf[kr dks lwpukFkZ rFkk vfxze ,oa vko';d dk;Zokgh gsrq izsf"kr%& 
1- izkpk;Z@izkpk;kZ] fo'ofo|ky; ls lEc) leLr lEcfU/kr egkfo|ky; dks bl vk'k; ls izsf’kr fd 

layXu foLrr̀ ijh{kk dk;ZØe rRlEcU/kh leLr ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks ;Fkk le; voxr djkus dh O;oLFkk 
lqfuf'pr djus dk d’V djsaA 

2- ftykf/kdkjh] cyjkeiqj@xks.Mk@JkoLrh o cgjkbp A  
3- iqfyl v/kh{kd] cyjkeiqj@xks.Mk@JkoLrh o cgjkbp A  
4- foRr vf/kdkjh@dqylfpoA 
5- ehfM;k izHkkjh dks bl vk'k; ls izsf’kr fd layXu foLrr̀ ijh{kk dk;ZØeksa dks lEekfur nSfud lekpkj 

i= ds leLr laLdj.kksa esa tufgrkFkZ fu%'kqYd izdkf'kr djkus dk d’V djsaA 
6- uksMy vf/kdkjh leFkZ iksVZy] dks bl vk'k; ds lkFk izsf’kr fd layXu foLrr̀ ijh{kk dk;ZØeksa dks 

fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbV ,oa lEcfU/kr dkyst ds ykWfxu iksVZy ij viyksM djuk lqfuf'pr djsaA 
7- dqyifr dk;kZy;] ekuuh; dqyifr egksn; ds lknj lwpukFkZ A  
8- lEcfU/kr i=koyh@lwpuk iV~VA 

 

     ¼MkW0 ohjsUnz dqekj½   
          Lkgk0 dqylfpo ¼ijh{kk½ 



Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

MUSIC VOCAL A110101T I Introduction to Indian Music
PHILOSOPHY A120101T I Indian Philosophy

DRAWING AND PAINTING A030101T I History of Art : Pre Historic to Rashtrakuta
PHYSICAL EDUCATION E050101T I Elemenls of Physical Education

URDU L040101T I Urdu Zaban-o- Adab Ki Tareekh Our Qwaid-o-insha
SANSKRIT L030101T I गȨ एवं पȨ

24-01-2026 Saturday 
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010101T I Early Civilization of India and World

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  08:30 AM to 10:00 AM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY A140101T I Basic Psychological Processes
28-01-2026 Wednesday HOME SCIENCE A070101T I Fundamentals of Nutrition and Human Development
29-01-2026 Thursday GEOGRAPHY A060101T I Physical Geography
30-01-2026 Friday Economics A040101T I Principles of Micro Economics
31-01-2026 Saturday HINDI L020101T I Hindi Kavya
01-02-2026 Sunday POLITICAL SCIENCE A130101T I Indian National Movement and Constitution of India

02-02-2026 Monday
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES A020101T I Conceptual Aspects of War

03-02-2026 Tuesday EDUCATION E030101T I Conceptual Framework of Education
04-02-2026 Wednesday ENGLISH L010101T I English Prose and Writing Skills
05-02-2026 Thursday SOCIOLOGY A170101T I Introduction to Basic Concepts of Sociology

06-02-2026 Friday
MEDIEVAL AND MODERN 

HISTORY A100101T I Ancient and Early Medieval India (till 1206 A.D.)

07-02-2026 Saturday Social Work A160101T I Fundamentals of Social Work
08-02-2026 Sunday FINE ART A050101T I History of Indian Art

Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

20-01-2026 Tuesday SEED TECHNOLOGY S100101T I SEED MORPHOLOGY AND DEVELOPMENT
21-01-2026 Wednesday MICROBIOLOGY S080101T I General Microbiology
22-01-2026 Thursday BIO-CHEMISTRY S010101T I Fundamentals of Biochemistry
24-01-2026 Saturday Physics S090101T I Mathematical Physics and Newtonian Mechanics

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  11:30 AM to 01:00 PM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday Zoology S110101T I Cytology, Genetics and Immunology
28-01-2026 Wednesday MATHEMATICS S070101T I Differential Calculus and Integral Calculus
29-01-2026 Thursday BOTANY S030101T I Microbiology and Plant Pathology
30-01-2026 Friday ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S060101T I Fundamentals of Environmental Science
31-01-2026 Saturday COMPUTER SCIENCE S050101T I Problem Solving Using Computer
01-02-2026 Sunday CHEMISTRY S040101T I Fundamentals of Chemistry

02-02-2026 Monday
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES A020101T I Conceptual Aspects of War

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

Thursday

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

B.A.-  FIRST SEMESTER 
  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM  

22-01-2026

B.Sc.-  FIRST SEMESTER 

Tuesday20-01-2026

Wednesday21-01-2026



Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

21-01-2026 Wednesday Home Science S120101T I Fundamentals of Food
22-01-2026 Thursday Home Science S120102T II Fundamentals of Human Development
24-01-2026 Saturday Home Science S120103T III  Fundamentals of TexƟles and clothing

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  11:30 AM to 01:00 PM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday Home Science S120104T IV Fundamentals of Family Resource Management
28-01-2026 Wednesday Home Science S120105T V Fundamentals of Extension Education

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

B.Sc. Home Science-  FIRST SEMESTER 
Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

24-01-2026 Saturday B.Com B020101T I Business Organization

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  08:30 AM to 10:00 AM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday B.Com B020102T II Business Statistics

B.Com B020103T III(a) Business Communication

B.Com B020104T III(b) Introduction to Computer Application

Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

24-01-2026 Saturday Business Administration B010101T I Principles of Management

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  11:30 AM to 01:00 PM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday Business Administration B010102T II Business Economics

28-01-2026 Wednesday Business Administration B010103T III Basic Accounting

29-01-2026 Thursday Business Administration B010104T IV Business Statistics

Business Administration B010105T V(a) Business Ethics & Governance

Business Administration B010106T V(b) Business Mathematics

Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

24-01-2026 Saturday Computer Application S020101T I Programming Principles using Python

25-01-2026 Sunday  Co-Curricular                 
(Timing  11:30 AM to 01:00 PM)

Z010101T Compulsory FIRST AID AND BASIC HEALTH

27-01-2026 Tuesday Computer Application S020102T II Computer System Architecture

28-01-2026 Wednesday Computer Application S020103T III Foundation of Mathematics for Computer Application
Computer Application B010107T IV(a) Introduction to Innovation and Entrepreneurship
COMPUTER SCIENCE S050101T IV(b) Problem Solving Using Computer

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Saturday 31-01-2026

B.B.A. -  FIRST SEMESTER 

  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

  Time:  8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
B.Com-  FIRST SEMESTER 

Friday30-01-2026

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

Wednesday28-01-2026

B.C.A. -  FIRST SEMESTER 
  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

21-01-2026 Wednesday
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010701T I A POLITICAL HISTORY OF HISTORY (600 B.C.-606 A.D.) 

22-01-2026 Thursday
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010702T II
ANCIENT INDIAN SOCIAL LIFE (FROM BEGINNING TO 1200 
A.D.)

24-01-2026 Saturday 
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010703T III ELEMENTS OF INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY

27-01-2026 Tuesday
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010704T IV POLITICAL HISTORY OF NORTH INDIA (600 BC - 550 AD)

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 
ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010705T V(a) ANCIENT INDIAN POLITICAL IDEAS AND INSTITUTIONS

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, 
ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE A010706T V(b) ENVIRONMENTAL ARCHAEOLOGY

21-01-2026 Wednesday
MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 

HISTORY
A100701T I Historiography

22-01-2026 Thursday
MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 

HISTORY
A100702T II Political History of Medieval India (1206 A.D. - 1320 A.D.)

24-01-2026 Saturday 
MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 

HISTORY
A100703T III History of Modern India (1740 A.D. - 1857 A.D.)

27-01-2026 Tuesday
MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 

HISTORY
A100704T IV History of Europe (1789 A.D. - 1815 A.D.)

MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 
HISTORY

A100705T V(a) History of Political Thought

MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN 
HISTORY

A100706T V(b)
Constitutional History of Modern India (1773 A.D. - 1909 
A.D.)

21-01-2026 Wednesday SANSKRIT L030701T I

22-01-2026 Thursday SANSKRIT L030702T II

24-01-2026 Saturday SANSKRIT L030703T III

27-01-2026 Tuesday SANSKRIT L030704T IV

28-01-2026 Wednesday SANSKRIT L030705T V

21-01-2026 Wednesday POLITICAL SCIENCE A130701T I
HISTORY OF WESTERN POOLITTICAL THOUGHT-I (PLATO TO 
BURKE)

22-01-2026 Thursday POLITICAL SCIENCE A130702T II COMPARATIVE POLITICS-I

24-01-2026 Saturday POLITICAL SCIENCE A130703T III INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS-I

POLITICAL SCIENCE A130704T IV(a) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE A130705T IV(b) DYNAMICS OF INDIAN POLITICS

21-01-2026 Wednesday SOCIOLOGY A170701T I Indian Knowledge System, Society and Culture

22-01-2026 Thursday SOCIOLOGY A170702T II Pioneers of Western Sociological Thinkers

24-01-2026 Saturday SOCIOLOGY A170703T III Sociology of Change and Development

27-01-2026 Tuesday SOCIOLOGY A170704T IV Sociology of Rural Life in India

SOCIOLOGY A170705T V Sociology of Social Movements

SOCIOLOGY A170706T VI Social Psychology

Conti…on page 02

28-01-2026

First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

  Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

M.A.  MEDIEVAL  AND MODERN HISTORY  -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.A.  ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY, ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.A.  SANSKRIT  -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.A.  POLITICAL SCIENCE -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.A.  SOCIOLOGY  -  FIRST SEMESTER

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur

M.A.  -  FIRST SEMESTER

28-01-2026

Tuesday27-01-2026

Wednesday

Wednesday28-01-2026

Wednesday



21-01-2026 Wednesday GEOGRAPHY A060701T I Evolution And Development Of Geographical Thought
22-01-2026 Thursday GEOGRAPHY A060702T II Advance Geomorphology
24-01-2026 Saturday GEOGRAPHY A060703T III Geography of resources

GEOGRAPHY A060704T IV(a) Bio-Geography
GEOGRAPHY A060705T IV(b) Population Geography

21-01-2026 Wednesday URDU L040701T I TAREEKH-E-ZABAN-O-ADAB URDU

22-01-2026 Thursday URDU L040702T II URDU DASTAN

24-01-2026 Saturday URDU L040703T III URDU MASNAVI

URDU L040704T IV(a) ASNAF-E-ADAB

URDU L040705T IV(b) TANZ-O-MAZAH AUR INSHAIYA

URDU L040706T V(a) URDU TARJUMA NIGARI

URDU L040707T V(b) ADBI TAHREEKAT-O-RUJHANAT

21-01-2026 Wednesday Home Science A070701T I RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS

22-01-2026 Thursday Home Science A070702T II ADVANCE FOOD SCIENCE

24-01-2026 Saturday Home Science A070703T III CHILD DEVELOPMENT

27-01-2026 Tuesday Home Science A070704T IV FUNDAMENTALS OF CLOTHING AND TEXTILES

21-01-2026 Wednesday English L010701T I Chaucer to Marlowe

22-01-2026 Thursday English L010702T II John Donne to Henry Fielding

24-01-2026 Saturday English L010703T III William Wordsworth to Thomas Hardy

27-01-2026 Tuesday English L010704T IV 20th Century Literature

21-01-2026 Wednesday PSYCHOLOGY A140701T I COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY-I

22-01-2026 Thursday PSYCHOLOGY A140702T II EMERGENCE OF PSYCHOLOGY

24-01-2026 Saturday PSYCHOLOGY A140703T III PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY A140704T IV(a) INDIAN PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY A140705T IV(b) HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

21-01-2026 Wednesday Economics A040701T I History of Economic Analysis

22-01-2026 Thursday Economics A040702T II Micro Economic Analysis

24-01-2026 Saturday Economics A040703T III Problems of Indian Economy: Basic Issues

27-01-2026 Tuesday Economics A040704T IV Statistical Methods

Economics A040705T V(a) Environmental Economics

Economics A040706T V(b) Economy of Uttar Pradesh

21-01-2026 Wednesday Education E030701T I Philosophical Bases of Education: Western Philosophies

22-01-2026 Thursday Education E030702T II Sociological Bases of Education

24-01-2026 Saturday Education E030703T III Methodology of Educational Research

Education E030704T IV(a) History of Indian Education

Education E030705T IV(b) Measurement and Evaluation in Education

Conti….on page 03

M.A.   Education -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

Tuesday27-01-2026

Tuesday27-01-2026

M.A. GEOGRAPHY  -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   URDU   -  FIRST SEMESTER (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.  Home Science -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   English -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   PSYCHOLOGY -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   Economics -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

Tuesday27-01-2026

Wednesday28-01-2026

Tuesday27-01-2026

Wednesday28-01-2026



24-01-2026 Saturday 
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES
A020701T I Indian Military History after 1947

27-01-2026 Tuesday
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES
A020702T II War and Peace in modern world

28-01-2026 Wednesday
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES
A020703T III International Strategic Relations

29-01-2026 Thursday
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES
A020704T IV Defence Economic

21-01-2026 Wednesday DRAWING AND PAINTING A030701T I History of Indian Painting (Pre hestoric to Pahari School)

22-01-2026 Thursday DRAWING AND PAINTING A030702T II Philosophy of Art (Indian Thinkers)

21-01-2026 Wednesday HINDI L020701T I भारतीय ǒान परंपरा मŐ िहंदी अनुसंधान

22-01-2026 Thursday HINDI L020702T II िहंदी की िवचार-संपदा

24-01-2026 Saturday HINDI L020703T III अवधी सािहȑ

27-01-2026 Tuesday HINDI L020704T IV िहंदी मŐ अİ˝ता िवमशŊ

28-01-2026 Wednesday HINDI L020705T V सािहȑ का अंतिवŊषयक अȯयन

21-01-2026 Wednesday Social Work A160701T I
Social Work Profession: Concept, Philosophy and 
Development

22-01-2026 Thursday Social Work A160702T II Social and Psychological Foundation of Social Work

24-01-2026 Saturday Social Work A160703T III Social Work Intervention with Community

Social Work A160704T IV(a) Human Rights and Social Justice

Social Work A160705T IV(b) Dynamics of Development

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Tuesday27-01-2026

M.A.   DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   DRAWING AND PAINTING -  FIRST SEMESTER (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.   HINDI  -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)

M.A.    Social Work  -  FIRST SEMESTER  (Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM)



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

21-01-2026 Wednesday Zoology S110701T I NON-CHORDATA
22-01-2026 Thursday Zoology S110702T II BIOSTATISTICS AND COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY
24-01-2026 Saturday Zoology S110703T III COMPARATIVE ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY
27-01-2026 Tuesday Zoology S110704T IV BIOCHEMISTRY

21-01-2026 Wednesday CHEMISTRY S040701T I Spectroscopy I

22-01-2026 Thursday CHEMISTRY S040702T II
Physical Chemistry (Chemical Kinetics and Classical 
Thermodynamics)

24-01-2026 Saturday CHEMISTRY S040703T III Inorganic Chemistry (Chemistry of Main Group Elements)
27-01-2026 Tuesday CHEMISTRY S040704T IV Organic Chemistry (Organic Reaction Mechanism)

21-01-2026 Wednesday MATHEMATICS S070701T I Advanced Abstract Algebra

22-01-2026 Thursday MATHEMATICS S070702T II Topology

24-01-2026 Saturday MATHEMATICS S070703T III
Theory of Differential Equations and Boundary value 
problems

MATHEMATICS S070704T IV(a) Fuzzy Sets
MATHEMATICS S070705T IV(b) Mathematical Modeling
MATHEMATICS S070706T IV(c) Riemannian Geometry
MATHEMATICS S070707T IV(d) Advanced Numerical Methods

21-01-2026 Wednesday Botany S030701T I Microbiology
22-01-2026 Thursday Botany S030702T II Fungi, Plant Pathology and Lichen
24-01-2026 Saturday Botany S030703T III Algae and Bryophytes
27-01-2026 Tuesday Botany S030704T IV Pteridophyta, Gymnosperms and Palaeobotany

21-01-2026 Wednesday Physics S090701T I Mathematical Methods for Physics

22-01-2026 Thursday Physics S090702T II Atomic & Molecular Spectroscopy

24-01-2026 Saturday Physics S090703T III Quantum Mechanics

Physics S090704T IV (A) Numerical Methods and C Programming

Physics S090705T IV (B) Lasers, Optical Fibers, and Sensors

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

M.Sc.  MATHEMATICS  -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc.   FIRST SEMESTER
  Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

M.Sc.  Botany  -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc.  Physics  -  FIRST SEMESTER

27-01-2026

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

Tuesday27-01-2026

Tuesday

M.Sc. Zoology -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY -  FIRST SEMESTER



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

21-01-2026 Wednesday
M.Com

B020701T I
Organizational Behavior

22-01-2026 Thursday
M.Com

B020702T II
Indian and Global Business Environment

24-01-2026 Saturday 
M.Com

B020703T III
Statistical Analysis

M.Com
B020704T IV (A)

Digital Marketing and E-Commerce

M.Com B020705T IV (B) Advertising and Sales Management

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

M.Com-  FIRST SEMESTER 

Tuesday27-01-2026

  Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM



Date Day Subject
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

24-01-2026 Saturday Agricultural Science G010101T I FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY
27-01-2026 Tuesday Agricultural Science G010102T II FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS
28-01-2026 Wednesday Agricultural Science G010103T III FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE
29-01-2026 Thursday Agricultural Science G010104T IV FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE
30-01-2026 Friday Agricultural Science G010105T V RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
31-01-2026 Saturday Agricultural Science G010106T VI INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY
01-02-2026 Sunday Agricultural Science G010107T VII INTRODUCTORY ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
02-02-2026 Monday Agricultural Science G010108T VIII COMPREHENSION & COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENG.
03-02-2026 Tuesday Agricultural Science G010109T IX AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE*
04-02-2026 Wednesday Agricultural Science G010110T X INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY*/BASIC AGRICULTURE-I
05-02-2026 Thursday Agricultural Science G010111T XI ELEMENTRY MATHEMATICS/BASIC AGRICULTURE-II

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

B.Sc. Agriculture-  FIRST SEMESTER 
  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

24-01-2026 Saturday 
M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & 
Agricultural Chemistry)

G070701T I SOIL MINEROLOGY, GENESIS, CLASSIFICATION & SURVEY

27-01-2026 Tuesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & 
Agricultural Chemistry)

G070702T II SOIL, WATER AND AIR POLLUTION

28-01-2026 Wednesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & 
Agricultural Chemistry)

G070703T III
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES AND INSTRUMENTAL METHODS 
IN SOIL AND PLANT ANALYSIS

29-01-2026 Thursday
M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & 
Agricultural Chemistry)

G070704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

24-01-2026 Saturday M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) G020701T I MODERN CONCEPT IN CROP PRODUCTION
27-01-2026 Tuesday M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) G020702T II PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF WEED MANAGEMENT

28-01-2026 Wednesday M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) G020703T III SCIENTIFIC CULTIVATION OF MAJOR CEREALS AND PULSES
29-01-2026 Thursday M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) G020704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

24-01-2026 Saturday M.Sc. Ag. (Horticulture) G060701T I
PROPAGATION AND NURSERY MANAGEMENT FOR FRUIT 
CROPS

27-01-2026 Tuesday M.Sc. Ag. (Horticulture) G060702T II LAND SCAPING AND ORNAMENTAL GARDENING
28-01-2026 Wednesday M.Sc. Ag. (Horticulture) G060703T III TROPICAL AND DRY LAND FRUIT PRODUCTION
29-01-2026 Thursday M.Sc. Ag. (Horticulture) G060704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

24-01-2026 Saturday 
M.Sc. Ag. (Animal Husbandry & 

Darying) G030701T I PRODUCTION & MANAGEMENT OF DAIRY ANIMALS

27-01-2026 Tuesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Animal Husbandry & 

Darying) G030702T II POULTRY PRODUCTION & MANAGEMENT

28-01-2026 Wednesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Animal Husbandry & 

Darying) G030703T III MARKET MILK TECHNOLOGY

29-01-2026 Thursday
M.Sc. Ag. (Animal Husbandry & 

Darying) G030704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

24-01-2026 Saturday M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology) G040701T I INSECT MORPHOLOGY
27-01-2026 Tuesday M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology) G040702T II INSECT SYSTEMATIC
28-01-2026 Wednesday M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology) G040703T III INSECT ANATOMY,PHYSIOLOGY AND NUTRITION
29-01-2026 Thursday M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology) G040704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

24-01-2026 Saturday 
M.Sc. Ag. (Genetics & Plant 

Breeding)
G050701T I PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS

27-01-2026 Tuesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Genetics & Plant 

Breeding)
G050702T II PRINCIPLES OF CYTOGENETICS

28-01-2026 Wednesday
M.Sc. Ag. (Genetics & Plant 

Breeding)
G050703T III PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING

29-01-2026 Thursday
M.Sc. Ag. (Genetics & Plant 

Breeding)
G050704T IV AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur

M.Sc. Ag. (Genetics & Plant Breeding) -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc. Agriculture  First Semester
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

  Time: 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & Agricultural Chemistry) -  FIRST SEMESTER

 M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc. Ag. (Horticulture)-  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc. Ag. (Animal Husbandry & Darying) -  FIRST SEMESTER

M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology) -  FIRST SEMESTER



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

27-01-2026 Tuesday Library Science A090101T I Foundation of Library and Information Science
28-01-2026 Wednesday Library Science A090102T II Management of Library and Information Centers

29-01-2026 Thursday Library Science A090103T III Knowledge Organization – Library Classification & 
Cataloguing (Theory)

Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

27-01-2026 Tuesday Library Science A090701T I Information & Communication
28-01-2026 Wednesday Library Science A090702T II Research Methodology and statistical techniques
29-01-2026 Thursday Library Science A090703T III Information Sources, Systems, Services and Products

30-01-2026 Friday
Library Science

A090704T IV
Library and Information System Management

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur
First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26

B.Lib. -  FIRST SEMESTER 
  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26
M.Lib. -  FIRST SEMESTER 

  Time: 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM



Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

01-02-2026 Sunday Physical Education E050101T I History, Principles and foundation of Physical Education

02-02-2026 Monday Physical Education E050102T II Anatomy and Physiology

03-02-2026 Tuesday Physical Education E050103T III Health Education and Environmental Studies

04-02-2026 Wednesday Physical Education E050104T IV Officiating and Coaching

Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

01-02-2026 Sunday Physical Education E050701T I Research Process in Physical Education & Sports Sciences
02-02-2026 Monday Physical Education E050702T II Physiology of Exercise
03-02-2026 Tuesday Physical Education E050703T III Yogic Sciences

Physical Education E050704T IV(a) Tests, Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education
Physical Education E050705T IV(b) Sports Technology

Date Day Subject/Course
Course 

Code
Paper Paper Name

01-02-2026 Sunday EDUCATION AND SPORTS E020101T I History and Foundation of Physical Education and Sports

02-02-2026 Monday EDUCATION AND SPORTS E020102T II Officiating and Coaching-I Athletics, Major Games-Any one
EDUCATION AND SPORTS E020105T III(a) Physical Fitness and wellness
EDUCATION AND SPORTS E020106T III(b) Sports Event Management

04-02-2026 Wednesday EDUCATION AND SPORTS E020107T IV Introduction to Information Technology

Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26
B.P.Ed. -  FIRST SEMESTER 

Wednesday04-02-2026

Tuesday03-02-2026

First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26
B.P.E.S. -  FIRST SEMESTER 

  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

  Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

First Semester  N.E.P.  Exam Schedule 2025-26
M.P.Ed-  FIRST SEMESTER 

  Time:  11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur


